

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																						
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																						
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																						
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																						
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																						
Net Commission																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended
	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025
Commission & Remuneration	71	195	2	3	-	-	2	3	217	1,230	82	1,805	299	3,036	16	131	4	16	-	-	20	146
Rewards	78	236	(1)	-	-	-	(1)	-	44	1,079	(24)	2,814	20	3,893	8	61	7	45	-	-	15	106
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	149	431	2	3	-	-	2	3	261	2,310	58	4,619	318	6,929	24	192	12	61	-	-	35	253
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	80	156	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	141	-	-	-	-	(0)	141
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	26	211	0	0	-	-	0	0	80	125	32	62	112	187	1	12	(17)	(16)	-	-	(17)	(5)
Net Commission	202	376	1	3	-	-	1	3	181	2,185	25	4,557	206	6,742	23	322	29	77	-	-	51	398
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																						
(₹ lakhs)																						
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	21	0	4	3	24	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	-	18	0	20	0	2	-	-	-	-	0	2
Insurance Brokers	149	431	2	3	-	-	2	3	242	2,210	56	4,452	298	6,662	23	190	12	61	-	-	35	251
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	0	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	77	2	145	18	222	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	149	431	2	3	-	-	2	3	261	2,310	58	4,619	318	6,929	24	192	12	61	-	-	35	253
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	149	431	2	3	-	-	2	3	261	2,310	58	4,619	318	6,929	24	192	12	61	-	-	35	253
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																						
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total				
	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended				
	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025	Mar,31 2025				
Commission & Remuneration	21	65	220	739	7	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	568	4,008	641	4,207				
Rewards	11	44	141	481	0	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	2	187	4,542	264	4,778				
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-				
Gross Commission	32	109	361	1,220	7	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	754	8,550	904	8,984				
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	1	79	1	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	2	222	81	378				
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	2	4	43	216	0	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	(12)	0	129	419	155	630				
Net Commission	30	105	319	1,083	8	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	13	3	627	8,353	831	8,732				
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																			(₹ lakhs)			
Individual Agents	-	-	10	27	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	13	52	13	52				
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	22	0	22				
Insurance Brokers	32	109	351	1,193	7	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	724	8,254	874	8,688				
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	(0)	(0)	(0)				
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0				
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0				
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	0				
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	18	222	18	222				
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
TOTAL	32	109	361	1,220	7	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	754	8,550	904	8,984				
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India	32	109	361	1,220	7	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	754	8,550	904	8,984				
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-				
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																						

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																							
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																							
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																							
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																							
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																							
Net Commission																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		
	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	
	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	
Commission & Remuneration	55	133	-	(0)	-	-	-	(0)	449	882	813	1,409	1,262	2,291	149	230	51	54	-	-	200	284	
Rewards	61	169	0	-	-	-	0	(0)	383	873	1,489	2,573	1,872	3,446	17	75	(0)	3	-	-	16	78	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	115	302	0	(0)	-	-	0	(0)	832	1,755	2,302	3,982	3,133	5,737	166	305	51	56	-	-	216	361	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	44	90	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	50	50	-	-	-	-	50	50	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	75	173	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	17	-	36	-	-	15	-	-	32	-	-	36	47	
Net Commission	85	219	0	(0)	-	-	0	(0)	815	1,738	2,289	3,946	3,105	5,684	209	341	21	24	-	-	230	365	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15	21	2	45	17	66	33	33	1	1	-	-	35	35	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	5	3	3	8	8	98	99	50	50	-	-	148	148	
Insurance Brokers	115	302	0	(0)	-	-	0	(0)	791	1,697	2,271	3,875	3,062	5,573	33	172	(1)	5	-	-	32	177	
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	(0)	0	2	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	19	29	26	58	44	87	1	1	0	0	-	-	1	1	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	115	302	0	(0)	-	-	0	(0)	832	1,755	2,302	3,982	3,133	5,737	166	305	51	56	-	-	216	361	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	115	302	0	(0)	-	-	0	(0)	832	1,755.21	2,302	3,982	3,133	5,737	166	305	51	56	-	-	216	361	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total					
	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended					
Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024	Mar,31 2024					
Commission & Remuneration	16	44	230	749	5	19	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	1,713	3,389	1,768	3,521					
Rewards	5	32	(39)	447	(3)	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	2	1,851	4,018	1,912	4,187					
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Gross Commission	21	75	191	1,196	2	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	3,565	7,406	3,680	7,708					
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	20	55	1	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	72	108	115	199					
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	3	27	78	5	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	99	201	174	374					
Net Commission	20	73	184	1,173	(2)	16	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	3,537	7,313	3,622	7,533					
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	-	-	7	21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	59	121	59	121					
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	156	156	156	156					
Insurance Brokers	21	75	184	1,175	2	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	3,302	7,037	3,418	7,339					
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	3	2	3					
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0					
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0					
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Point of Sales (Direct)	(0)	0	(0)	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	45	88	45	88					
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
TOTAL	21	75	191	1,196	2	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	3,565	7,406	3,680	7,708					
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	21	75	191	1,196	2	32	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	5	3,565	7,406	3,680	7,708					
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																							

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability